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PP-HomopolymeiBioriented Film

Grade
Name

S28F

S38F

S3SFT

T36F

MFR(gr/10min)
(5kg,1900C)

1.8

1.8

1.8

2.3

Properties

Excellent processability and
low water carry- over. High

gloss

& transparency. Good
optical properties.

High transparency and gloss.

Very stable extrusion. Good
mechanical properties.

Excellent process- ability on
tubular lines.

Excellent processability on

cast lines, high transparency

and gloss.
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Application

Film for packaging, special grade for
metallization. Monolayer and co
extruded film. Also suitable for
lamination to other flexible films.

Monolayer films are used for food
packaging, textiles packaging and
flower wrappings, double bubble lines,

adhesive tapes. BOPP films are used
for lamination to other flexible films.

Adhesive tapes. Packaging in general.

Monolayer films are used for food
packaging, textiles packaging and also
for medical application.
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